
Exchange rates obtained from http://www.xe.com/currencyconverter/ on March 10,
2016.

EUR

USD

CNY

AUDBRL

GBP

JPY

RUB

1.11147

6.50135

0.204864

2.73332

0.192399

1.78939

1.28408

162.818

0.612633

0.0116600

0.0129012

0.275413
0.0522003
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